SHORT CAVITATION CLEANING GUN (MAX.
9ONM)

€1.950,00

Maximised underwater cleaning capacity
Minimum impact on coatings and surfaces
Safe and ergonomic

Intensity adjustable with high-pressure unit
Double-walled stainless steel lance

SKU: CW200T1
Categories: Cavitation Cleaning
Tags: Gun

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Ergonomic handgun / Handle with safety latch / Quick connect hose inlet connection / Stainless
steel lance protection / Tapered lance end with red marking / Max. recommended working pressure
150 bar (2175 psi) / Maximum design pressure 300 bar (4350 psi) / Maximum flow 28 LPM (7.5 GPM) /
Maximum recommended reaction force QONm / / / Not according IMCA regulations / Lance length
218mm / No retro jet / Weight 1100 gram (2.4 bs) / weight under water 600 gram (1.3 Lbs)

5 March 2026



https://www.divewise-equipment.com/product-category/cavitation-cleaning/
https://www.divewise-equipment.com/product-tag/gun/
http://www.divewise-equipment.com

SPECIFICATIONS

Brand

Power (kW)

Power (HP)

Design pressure (bar)

Design pressure (psi)

Max. recommended pressure

(bar)

Max. recommended pressure

(psi)

Flow (LPM)

Flow (GPM)

Max. reaction force nm
Lenght lance (mm)
Lenght lance (inch)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Lbs)

Weight underwater (kg)
Weight underwater (lbs)
Material

Application

CE Certified

SIR Certified

IMCA guidlines

DiveWise Equipment
10

13,6

300

4350

150

2175

28

7.4

90

218

8.6

11

2,4

0,6

13

Stainless steel
Underwater cleaning of light fouling
Yes

No

No

5 March 2026


http://www.divewise-equipment.com

