



**SHORT CAVITATION CLEANING GUN (MAX. 90NM)**

**€1.950,00**

Maximised underwater cleaning capacity  
Minimum impact on coatings and surfaces  
Safe and ergonomic  
Intensity adjustable with high-pressure unit  
Double-walled stainless steel lance

---

**SKU:** CW200T1

**Categories:** [Cavitation Cleaning](#)

**Tags:** [Gun](#)

**PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Ergonomic handgun / Handle with safety latch / Quick connect hose inlet connection / Stainless steel lance protection / Tapered lance end with red marking / Max. recommended working pressure 150 bar (2175 psi) / Maximum design pressure 300 bar (4350 psi) / Maximum flow 28 LPM (7.5 GPM) / Maximum recommended reaction force 90Nm / / / Not according IMCA regulations / Lance length 218mm / No retro jet / Weight 1100 gram (2.4 lbs) / weight under water 600 gram (1.3 lbs)

**SPECIFICATIONS**

<b>Brand</b>	DiveWise Equipment
<b>Power (kW)</b>	10
<b>Power (HP)</b>	13,6
<b>Design pressure (bar)</b>	300
<b>Design pressure (psi)</b>	4350
<b>Max. recommended pressure (bar)</b>	150
<b>Max. recommended pressure (psi)</b>	2175
<b>Flow (LPM)</b>	28
<b>Flow (GPM)</b>	7,4
<b>Max. reaction force nm</b>	90
<b>Lenght lance (mm)</b>	218
<b>Lenght lance (inch)</b>	8,6
<b>Weight (kg)</b>	1,1
<b>Weight (lbs)</b>	2,4
<b>Weight underwater (kg)</b>	0,6
<b>Weight underwater (lbs)</b>	1.3
<b>Material</b>	Stainless steel
<b>Application</b>	Underwater cleaning of light fouling
<b>CE Certified</b>	Yes
<b>SIR Certified</b>	No
<b>IMCA guidelines</b>	No